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* � �  5!��  5�*�  5�7�  5B7� �5�7�

* ��� �5(��  5*7�  5�C� �5*B� *5 ��
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* �7� �5�C�  5�"�  5�(�  5"!� �5�"�

* ��� *5B��  57��  5�*� *5*�� 757*�

Index = relative abundance point estimates; SE= standard error; CV = coefficient of variation; CI.05 and CI.95 = lower 
and upper range of 90% confidence interval. 
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Extract from the output produced by the software used to fit the model (the gam function in the R statistical 
package mgcv):�

Family: Gamma  

Link function: log  

Formula:  

Biomass ~ factor(Year) + factor(Month) + factor(Area) + SST + WindSpeed + 
Y.M + Y.A + M.A + Y.M.A - 1 

Parametric Terms: 

Covariate Estimate SE t-value p-
lSST 0.116 0.037 3.16 0.002

WindSpeed -0.053 0.023 -2.33 0.020

R-sq.(adj) =  0.0711   Deviance explained = 36.3% 

GCV score =  1.964  Scale est. = 1.7348    n = 1984
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Extract from the output produced by the software used to fit the model (the gam function in the R statistical 
package mgcv):�

Family: quasipoisson  

Link function: log  

Formula:   

N_sightings ~ offset(log(as.numeric(Distance))) + factor(Year) + 
factor(Month) + factor(Area) + Y.M + Y.A + M.A + Y.M.A + 
log(ObserverEffect) + AvgWindSpeed + AvgSST + AvgSwell + AvgHaze + 
factor(MoonPhase) - 1 

Parametric Terms: 

Covariate Estimate SE t-value p-value

AvgWindSpeed -0.271 0.020 -13.38 0.000

AvgSST 0.192 0.032 6.06 0.000

AvgSwell -0.167 0.049 -3.44 0.001

AvgHaze -0.159 0.043 -3.66 0.000

AvgSeaShadow -0.065 0.014 -4.54 0.000

factor(MoonPhase)2 -0.078 0.086 -0.91 0.361

factor(MoonPhase)3 -0.102 0.111 -0.92 0.358

factor(MoonPhase)4 0.072 0.075 0.96 0.336

R-sq.(adj) =  0.492   Deviance explained = 66.4% 

GCV score = 1.3997  Scale est. = 1.1475    n = 2133

�%����
,��
�������
,���
���%����%�����
������������$����%��������$�
��%����
����������
���
�����������
�
�����
������������
�.����
#����%�D��
.��������
���
%���.�������
��3����%��%���
����$�����45��%����������
%�#�.��%�
'����#%�
���
�'������'#��&�.��%��%��
��%����
������)�������������.%����%��'����#%�
���
���3$���������$�
'�������,'��������
� �*CT4������3$���������$�'�������,'���������
�BC��  T4�),���%�
���������
%�#��
����
���������'�����,��
����$����������%�� 5 C���	��5���

���,����C�
%�.
�
�'��
��������������
����#���
�$�����������D����������'����
��������,����(�
%�.
��%��
��
��,��
�#������������
�����,')����$�$�����
5��%��X�X�#����3��#���$�4�
,���
�
�������$�$�������%������
��$��%��



�

+������
,�	�������&��$��),��������A��*7�

��
���),�����.%��%��
���''��=�%�.�	��������
��%�
���
����������������%��������5�2�%��.�
���%�����������
����������
��$�
����,
�#��)��'
�.��%��%��'�����$��5��%��#���
��$��%��
9,����������$��%���)
��,�����
��,��
�
�����
���%��$������	��,�
�3�5�5���.���%��$��$����5��C�.��%���$��%����
����)���������%�������
����������%�����%��
%����
����)���������%����
#��
��
����4��������)�������),���%�
��
��&#������)���,
��.������'�����������,���
����5�+�
'���%�������%��,�%��%�
��������
����
���)���$�����
���
������&��#��$���.%�������$����.
��%��
��
��,��
�$����%��D������
#��
��	��,�
�3�5�5�.%�����%���)
��	����,')����$�
��%����
�.�
�D���45�

�

+�)�����(,�����"����������������)�"��)��!���2���:��������)������:��������"����������"���������������"���2����E����9�����
"���2����F'/�#��"������������"����,�

0 2 4 6 8 10

-1
1

-1
0

-9
-8

-7

AvgWindSpeed

lo
g(

S
pM

)

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0

-1
0.

0
-9

.5
-9

.0
-8

.5
-8

.0

AvgHaze

lo
g(

S
pM

)

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0

-1
0.

0
-9

.5
-9

.0
-8

.5
-8

.0

AvgSwell

lo
g(

S
pM

)

0 2 4 6 8

-1
0.

5
-9

.5
-9

.0
-8

.5
-8

.0

AvgSeaShadow

lo
g(

S
pM

)

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

-1
2

-1
0

-8
-6

-4

AvgSST

lo
g(

S
pM

)

1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0

-9
.5

-9
.0

-8
.5

MoonPhase

lo
g(

S
pM

)



�
*����A��+������
,�	�������&��$��),�������

+�)�����.,���"����������)���"����!��"��������)�"��)��!���2����5�!�6�2����,�

�

-3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3

-4
-2

0
2

4
6

Normal Q-Q Plot

Theoretical Quantiles

de
vi

an
ce

 re
si

du
al

s

Deviance residuals
Fr

eq
ue

nc
y

-4 -2 0 2 4 6

0
20

0
60

0
10

00

-6 -4 -2 0 2

0.
0

0.
5

1.
0

1.
5

2.
0

linear predictor

sq
rt(

ab
s(

de
vi

an
ce

 re
si

ds
))

0 5 10 15

0.
0

0.
5

1.
0

1.
5

2.
0

2.
5

3.
0

3.
5

fitted

sq
rt(

ab
s(

pe
ar

so
n 

re
si

ds
))



�

+������
,�	�������&��$��),��������A��*C�

+�)�����D,��1��!��"�������������������������������:�2��"�����������������)�"��)��!���2����5�!�6�2����,�

�
�

1993 1995 1997 1999 2005 2007 2009 2011 2013

-4
-2

0
2

4
6

Year

1 2 3

-4
-2

0
2

4
6

Month

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

-4
-2

0
2

4
6

Area

D
ev

ia
nc

e 
re

si
du

al
s



�
*(���A��+������
,�	�������&��$��),�������

�
�

�

� �

�2-�+���G��
"�� �7  �7(7��  �
� N(��7�!C�C�*�B(�
��� ��9,����
Y�
���5�,�
9��...5�
���5�,�

L2G1���012��
+,
��������
�$�,��������
�$,�,������

���������������	�����5�0�
����������

����������������012��
���#�.��%�,
��
�$�����
����%�������
�����
����
�$���
),�������#��
#���������.�%�%����%�����

,
�����)�����5�0��
��	�
���	���'���
�
���,
����
�),
���

�������'',�����
�
����

��%��������5�

� �21��G1�?�1�0-�21�+�02-�
��*���������������"2��!�����+��)���!�
�������	�
���
"�� N(��7�(*7*�C �C�
��� #�����	�
��Y�
���5�,�
9��...5�
���5�,�
�
�
�

�
�




